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Spice Islands Apparels Ltd Shareholding Pattern, Spiceisl SHP, |BSE

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?

Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?

Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?

Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?

Summary statement holding of specified securities

(A)
Promoter &
Promoter
Group

(B) Public 1,896 16,19,688 16,119,588 37.66 16,19,688 37.66 14,565,153

(C1) Shares
underlying 0.00 0.00
DRs

8 2680412 26,80412 62.34 26,80,412 62.34 26,80,412

https://www.bseindia.com/stock-share-price/spice-islands-apparels-ltd/spiceis|/526827/qtrid/99.00/shareholding-pattern/Sep-2018/
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(C2) Shares
held by
Employee
Trust

(C) Non
Promoter-
Non Public

Grand Total

b . . . .

Spice Islands Apparels Ltd Shareholding Pattern, Spiceisl SHP, |BSE

0.00 0.00 -

0.00 0.00 -

1,904 43,00,000 43,00,000 100.00 43,00,000 100.00 41,35,565 -
Note:C=C1+C2 >

Grand Total=A+B+C
Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Details of Disclosure by Trading Members (TM) holding 1% or more of the Total No. of Shares.
Statement showing foreign ownership limits
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A1) Indian

Individuals/Hindu
undivided Family

Umesh Mohan Katre
Seema Umesh Katre
Umesh M Katre
Nalini Mohan Katre
Mohan G Katre
Rohan Katre
Shweta U Katre

Anjaliben Shyambhai
Shevade

Sub Total A1

A2) Foreign

Shareholding Pattern

Shareholding Pattern

SPICE ISLANDS APPARELS LTD.-$

Scrip Code : 526827

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

8 26,80,412
1 9,35,087
1 4,07,400
1 3,15,100
1 2,57,200
1 2,55125
1 2,39,250
1 2,39,250
1 32,000
8 26,80,412

26,80,412

9,35,087
4,07,400
3,15,100
2,57,200
2,55,125
2,39,250

2,39,250

32,000

26,80,412

https://www.bseindia.com/corporates/shpPromoterNGroup.aspx?scripcd=526827&qtrid=99.00&QtrName=Sep-18

Quarter Ending : Sep-18

0.00

62.34

21.75

9.47

7.33

5.98

5.93

5.56

5.56

0.74

62.34

0.00

26,80,412

9,35,087
4,07,400
3,15,100
2,57,200
2,55,125
2,39,250

2,39,250

32,000

26,80,412

0.00

62.34

21.75

9.47

7.33

5.98

5.93

5.56

5.56

0.74

62.34

0.00

26,80,412

9,35,087
4,07,400
3,15,100
2,57,200
2,55,125
2,39,250

2,39,250

32,000

26,80,412
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A=A1+A2 8 26,80,412 26,80,412 62.34 26,80,412 62.34 26,80,412

https://www.bseindia.com/corporates/shpPromoterNGroup.aspx?scripcd=526827&qtrid=99.00&QtrName=Sep-18 2/2
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Shareholding Pattern Public Shareholder
SPICE ISLANDS APPARELS LTD.-§

Scrip Code : 526827 Quarter ending : Sep-18

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

B1) Institutions 0 0 0.00 0.00 - - -

B2) Central
Government/
State
Government(s)/
President of
India

B3) Non-
Institutions

0 0 0.00 0.00 - - -

0 0 0.00 0.00 - - -

Individual share
capital upto Rs. 1795 915916 9,15,916 21.30 9,15,916 21.30 7.88,481 - - -
2 Lacs

Individual share
capital in
excess of Rs. 2
Lacs

8 424448 424,448 9.87 424,448 9.87 4,24,448 - - -

https://www.bseindia.com/corporates/shpPublicShareholder.aspx?scripcd=526827&qtrid=99.00&QtrName=Sep-18 1/3
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MAHENDRA

SIRDHARILAL 1 115740 115740 269 115740 2.69 115,740 . ; ;
OM NATH GARG 1 46657 46,657 1.09 46,657 1.0 46,657 - ; ;
PRAVEEN

AHORA 1 97711 97,711 2.27 97.711 2.27 97.711 - - -
Any Other 93 279224 279224 649 279224 6.49 2,42,224 - - ;
(specify)

IEPF 1 30018 30,018 0.70 30,018 0.70 30,018 - ; ;
HUF 38 21337 21,337 0.50 21337 0.50 21,337 - ; ;
Non-Resident

incian (A 4 2490 2,490 0.06 2,490 0.06 2,490 - ; ;
Director or

Director’s 3 1800 1,800 0.04 1,800 0.04 1,000 - ; ;
Relatives

Clearing 5 343 343 0.01 343 0.01 343 - - -
Members

Bodies 42 223236 2,237236 519 223236 519 1,87,036 - ; -
Corporate

Shri Parasram

Holdings Pvt. 1 63276 63,276 1.47 63,276 1.47 63,276 - - ;
Ltd

Sub Total B3 1896 1619588  16,19,588 3766 1619588  37.66 1455153 - - ]
B=B1+B2+B3 1896 1619588  16,19,588 3766 1619588  37.66 1455153 - ; ;

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %):

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense
account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

Note

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).

(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares

(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,.

https://www.bseindia.com/corporates/shpPublicShareholder.aspx?scripcd=526827&qtrid=99.00&QtrName=Sep-18 2/3
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Shareholding Pattern Non Promoter-Non Public
SPICE ISLANDS APPARELS LTD.-§

Scrip Code : 526827 Quarter ending : Sep-18

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

C1) Custodian/DR

Holder 0 ° o
C2) Employee Benefit 0 0 0.00
Trust
Note

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).
(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares
(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,.

https://www.bseindia.com/corporates/shpNonProPublic.aspx?scripcd=526827&qtrid=99.00&QtrName=Sep-18 11
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Shareholding Pattern
SPICE ISLANDS APPARELS LTD.-§

Scrip Code : 526827

Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company.

SHRI PARASRAM HOLDINGS

1 PVTLTD. SHRI PARASRAM HOLDINGS PVT.LTD. 31,967 0.74
SHRI PARASRAM HOLDINGS 9 client/s (individual holding less than
2 PVT.LTD. 1%) 31,309 0.73

https://www.bseindia.com/corporates/shpdrPercnt.aspx?scripcd=526827&qtrid=99.00& CompName=SPICE ISLANDS APPARELS LTD.-$&QtrName=Sep-18&Type=TM

Quarter ending : Sep-18

10/11/2018

10/11/2018
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XFERIENCE THE NEW

m

Shareholding Pattern

SPICE ISLANDS APPARELS LTD.-$
Scrip Code : 526827

Statement showing foreign ownership limits

https://www.bseindia.com/corporates/shpforeignownership.aspx?scripcd=526827&qtrid=99.00&QtrName=Sep-18

Quarter ending : Sep-18
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