

Meetings

Quarter

Corp Actions

Particular

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?

Shareholding Pattern

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?

Corporate Governance

Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?

Statement of investor complaints

Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?

Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?

Related Party Transactions

Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?

BRSR

Summary statement holding of specified securities

Bulk / Block deals

Shareholding

Total as a % of Total Voting right

No. of equity shares held in dematerialized form

Sub-categorizati

Disclosures

Category of shareholder

No. of shareholders

No. of fully paid up equity shares held

Total no. shares held

Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) As a % of (A+B+C2)

No. of Voting Rights

Corp Information

(A)
Promoter & Promoter Group

8

26,80,412

26,80,412

62.34

26,80,412

62.34

26,80,412

Shareholding (No

Peer Group

(B) Public

1,896

16,19,588

16,19,588

37.66

16,19,588

37.66

14,55,153

SubCategory_L

Charting

(C1) Shares underlying DRs

0.00

0.00

SubCategory_R

Research Reports	(C2) Shares held by Employee Trust			0.00		0.00		-
Notices	(C) Non Promoter- Non Public			0.00		0.00		-
	Grand Total	1,904	43,00,000	43,00,000	100.00	43,00,000	100.00	41,35,565

Note:C=C1+C2

Grand Total=A+B+C

- ▶ Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
- ▶ Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
- ▶ Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
- ▶ Details of Disclosure by Trading Members (TM) holding 1% or more of the Total No. of Shares.
- ▶ Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Site optimized for IE9 & above. | [Disclaimer](#) | [Website Policies](#) | [Privacy Policy](#) | [Sitemap](#) Copyright © BSE Ltd. All Rights Reserved.

14 Mar 23 | 05:25 (IST)
(10H)



Shareholding Pattern

SPICE ISLANDS APPARELS LTD.-\\$

Scrip Code : 526827

Quarter Ending : Sep-18

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category of shareholder	Entity Type	Nos. of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total nos. shares held	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities		Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form
						Class eg: X	Total	
A1) Indian								
Individuals/Hindu undivided Family		8	26,80,412	26,80,412	62.34	26,80,412	62.34	26,80,412
Umesh Mohan Katre	Promoter	1	9,35,087	9,35,087	21.75	9,35,087	21.75	9,35,087
Seema Umesh Katre	Promoter	1	4,07,400	4,07,400	9.47	4,07,400	9.47	4,07,400
Umesh M Katre	Promoter	1	3,15,100	3,15,100	7.33	3,15,100	7.33	3,15,100
Nalini Mohan Katre	Promoter	1	2,57,200	2,57,200	5.98	2,57,200	5.98	2,57,200
Mohan G Katre	Promoter	1	2,55,125	2,55,125	5.93	2,55,125	5.93	2,55,125
Rohan Katre	Promoter	1	2,39,250	2,39,250	5.56	2,39,250	5.56	2,39,250
Shweta U Katre	Promoter	1	2,39,250	2,39,250	5.56	2,39,250	5.56	2,39,250
Anjaliben Shyambhai Shevade	Promoter	1	32,000	32,000	0.74	32,000	0.74	32,000
Sub Total A1		8	26,80,412	26,80,412	62.34	26,80,412	62.34	26,80,412
A2) Foreign								
					0.00		0.00	

A=A1+A2	8	26,80,412	26,80,412	62.34	26,80,412	62.34	26,80,412
----------------	---	-----------	-----------	-------	-----------	-------	-----------



Shareholding Pattern Public Shareholder

SPICE ISLANDS APPARELS LTD.-\\$

Scrip Code : 526827

Quarter ending : Sep-18

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Category & Name of the Shareholders	No. of shareholder	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total no. shares held	Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. of Voting Rights	Total as a % of Total Voting right	No. of equity shares held in dematerialized form(Not Applicable)	Sub-categorization of shares (XV)		
								Shareholding (No. of shares) under	SubCategory_I	SubCategory_II
B1) Institutions	0	0		0.00		0.00		-	-	-
B2) Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India	0	0		0.00		0.00		-	-	-
B3) Non- Institutions	0	0		0.00		0.00		-	-	-
Individual share capital upto Rs. 2 Lacs	1795	915916	9,15,916	21.30	9,15,916	21.30	7,88,481	-	-	-
Individual share capital in excess of Rs. 2 Lacs	8	424448	4,24,448	9.87	4,24,448	9.87	4,24,448	-	-	-

MAHENDRA GIRDHARILAL	1	115740	1,15,740	2.69	1,15,740	2.69	1,15,740	-	-	-
OM NATH GARG	1	46657	46,657	1.09	46,657	1.09	46,657	-	-	-
PRAVEEN ARORA	1	97711	97,711	2.27	97,711	2.27	97,711	-	-	-
Any Other (specify)	93	279224	2,79,224	6.49	2,79,224	6.49	2,42,224	-	-	-
IEPF	1	30018	30,018	0.70	30,018	0.70	30,018	-	-	-
HUF	38	21337	21,337	0.50	21,337	0.50	21,337	-	-	-
Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	4	2490	2,490	0.06	2,490	0.06	2,490	-	-	-
Director or Director's Relatives	3	1800	1,800	0.04	1,800	0.04	1,000	-	-	-
Clearing Members	5	343	343	0.01	343	0.01	343	-	-	-
Bodies Corporate	42	223236	2,23,236	5.19	2,23,236	5.19	1,87,036	-	-	-
Shri Parasram Holdings Pvt. Ltd	1	63276	63,276	1.47	63,276	1.47	63,276	-	-	-
Sub Total B3	1896	1619588	16,19,588	37.66	16,19,588	37.66	14,55,153	-	-	-
B=B1+B2+B3	1896	1619588	16,19,588	37.66	16,19,588	37.66	14,55,153	-	-	-

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %):

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

Note

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).

(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares

(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available.



Shareholding Pattern Non Promoter-Non Public

SPICE ISLANDS APPARELS LTD.-\\$

Scrip Code : 526827

Quarter ending : Sep-18

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & Name of the Shareholders(I)	No. of shareholder(III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held(IV)	Total no. shares held(VII = IV+V+VI)	Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2) (VIII)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form(XIV)(Not Applicable)
C1) Custodian/DR Holder	0	0		0.00	
C2) Employee Benefit Trust	0	0		0.00	

Note

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).

(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares

(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available.,



Shareholding Pattern

SPICE ISLANDS APPARELS LTD.-\$

Scrip Code : 526827

Quarter ending : Sep-18

Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company.

Sl. No.	Name of the Trading Member	Name of the Beneficial Owner	No. of shares held	% of total no. of shares	Date of reporting by the Trading Member
1	SHRI PARASRAM HOLDINGS PVT.LTD.	SHRI PARASRAM HOLDINGS PVT.LTD.	31,967	0.74	10/11/2018
2	SHRI PARASRAM HOLDINGS PVT.LTD.	9 client/s (individual holding less than 1%)	31,309	0.73	10/11/2018



Shareholding Pattern

SPICE ISLANDS APPARELS LTD.-\\$

Scrip Code : 526827

Quarter ending : Sep-18

Statement showing foreign ownership limits